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団体 総合 学
順位 順位 年 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点
1 30 高味　大樹　米田功 中３ 58.250 42 0.000 1 12.750 3 11.850 22 10.950 16 10.700 1 12.000

4 曽根　銘斗 米田功 中３ 70.600 5 12.600 6 11.100 7 11.550 5 12.550 12 10.850 2 11.950
1 原澤　楓太 米田功 中３ 74.150 2 13.200 2 12.300 1 12.100 3 13.000 2 11.650 3 11.900
41 藤原　柑太 米田功 中３ 41.250 17 11.750 19 10.250 41 0.000 42 0.000 25 9.850 36 9.400

ベスト３ 214.750 37.550 36.150 35.500 36.500 33.200 35.850
2 2 仲村　圭裕 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 70.800 6 12.550 5 11.400 3 11.850 7 12.200 3 11.450 7 11.350

16 榊原　蒼翔 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中２ 65.800 12 12.150 22 10.100 20 10.400 19 11.150 6 11.250 19 10.750
7 大江田　賢 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中１ 69.200 4 12.750 7 11.000 8 11.500 13 11.650 4 11.300 17 11.000
9 秋山　晴 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中１ 68.800 1 13.350 8 10.850 11 11.300 39 10.300 1 11.900 11 11.100

ベスト３ 209.650 38.650 33.250 34.650 35.000 34.650 33.450
3 5 大矢　龍翔 ジョイ相模原　Ａ中３ 69.900 11 12.200 4 11.500 12 11.150 4 12.600 10 11.000 6 11.450

13 須﨑　陽斗 ジョイ相模原　Ａ中３ 66.550 10 12.250 26 9.700 13 11.050 9 11.900 14 10.750 18 10.900
6 由利　泰成 ジョイ相模原　Ａ中３ 69.350 3 13.100 32 9.000 8 11.500 2 13.150 4 11.300 8 11.300
11 伊藤　煌生 ジョイ相模原　Ａ中２ 67.500 15 11.800 16 10.450 5 11.700 17 11.350 9 11.050 10 11.150

ベスト３ 208.450 37.550 31.650 34.350 37.650 33.350 33.900
4 17 今井　暖人 ＭＳＣ 中１ 65.650 14 12.000 11 10.700 17 10.600 12 11.700 23 10.100 21 10.550

3 小野澤　勇吾ＭＳＣ 中１ 70.700 13 12.100 3 11.700 2 12.000 9 11.900 7 11.200 4 11.800
25 木村　光晴 ＭＳＣ 中１ 61.050 24 11.450 16 10.450 26 9.400 29 10.700 29 8.700 23 10.350
31 有賀　丈二 ＭＳＣ 中１ 56.500 32 10.750 23 9.900 36 6.100 19 11.150 33 8.400 25 10.200

ベスト３ 197.850 35.550 32.850 32.000 34.750 30.000 32.700
5 14 池田　英彰 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 中３ 66.300 18 11.700 18 10.400 16 10.800 17 11.350 10 11.000 14 11.050

14 坂本　悠希 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 中２ 66.300 18 11.700 10 10.750 14 11.000 32 10.550 7 11.200 11 11.100
ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－

21 栗原　琉唯 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 中１ 63.500 30 11.050 24 9.850 20 10.400 29 10.700 21 10.250 9 11.250
ベスト３ 196.100 34.450 31.000 32.200 32.600 32.450 33.400

6 22 飛鳥井　麗王ジョイ相模原　Ｂ中３ 63.150 35 10.450 14 10.500 17 10.600 16 11.500 19 10.300 31 9.800
18 棚池　空良 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ中２ 65.300 25 11.400 19 10.250 22 10.350 14 11.550 16 10.700 14 11.050
24 髙木　皓介 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ中１ 61.700 22 11.550 30 9.200 25 9.700 21 11.050 21 10.250 28 9.950

柏倉　颯 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ中１ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－
ベスト３ 190.150 33.400 29.950 30.650 34.100 31.250 30.800

7 12 戸部　達平 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｃ 中３ 66.800 7 12.500 27 9.600 15 10.950 1 13.200 19 10.300 24 10.250
ＹＳＭＣ　Ｃ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－

22 佐藤　廣太朗ＹＳＭＣ　Ｃ 中２ 63.150 28 11.300 14 10.500 23 10.300 23 10.900 27 9.650 22 10.500
27 湯田　陽斗 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｃ 中１ 59.600 25 11.400 12 10.650 30 8.800 23 10.900 38 7.750 27 10.100

ベスト３ 189.550 35.200 30.750 30.050 35.000 27.700 30.850
8 33 長澤　駿介 ジョイ相模原　Ｃ中３ 55.700 27 11.350 38 7.800 29 8.900 36 10.450 35 8.150 39 9.050

42 井上　諒一 ジョイ相模原　Ｃ中１ 21.300 28 11.300 42 0.000 41 0.000 41 10.000 42 0.000 42 0.000
28 河本　綾晟 ジョイ相模原　Ｃ中１ 58.650 40 9.600 29 9.300 27 9.200 38 10.350 24 10.050 26 10.150
19 斉藤　直紀 ジョイ相模原　Ｃ中２ 64.400 22 11.550 21 10.200 23 10.300 27 10.800 13 10.800 19 10.750

ベスト３ 180.450 34.200 27.300 28.400 31.600 29.000 29.950
9 26 堀米　翔 ＳＲＣ 中２ 60.550 8 12.400 36 8.300 27 9.200 6 12.500 34 8.250 30 9.900

20 米田　湊 ＳＲＣ 中１ 63.700 21 11.600 25 9.800 17 10.600 25 10.850 26 9.750 11 11.100
40 稲田　将紀 ＳＲＣ 中１ 43.650 34 10.550 41 3.700 39 5.200 32 10.550 40 4.800 40 8.850
34 石山　風空 ＳＲＣ 中１ 54.950 30 11.050 39 7.700 33 7.650 32 10.550 29 8.700 37 9.300

ベスト３ 179.200 35.050 25.800 27.450 33.900 26.700 30.300
10 29 鈴木 洸太 バディーＪｒ 中３ 58.450 18 11.700 27 9.600 32 7.700 14 11.550 37 7.950 28 9.950

38 露木 紘翔 バディーＪｒ 中２ 49.650 36 10.350 39 7.700 40 4.450 39 10.300 39 7.700 38 9.150
32 浮世 拓夢 バディーＪｒ 中１ 55.800 38 10.200 34 8.900 31 8.150 36 10.450 32 8.550 34 9.550

バディーＪｒ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－
ベスト３ 163.900 32.250 26.200 20.300 32.300 24.200 28.650

得点合計
跳　馬 平行棒

選手名 チーム名
ゆ　か あん馬 鉄　棒つり輪
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総合 学
順位 年 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点

得点合計
跳　馬 平行棒

選手名 チーム名
ゆ　か あん馬 鉄　棒つり輪

1 原澤　楓太 米田功 中３ 74.150 2 13.200 2 12.300 1 12.100 3 13.000 2 11.650 3 11.900
2 仲村　圭裕 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 70.800 6 12.550 5 11.400 3 11.850 7 12.200 3 11.450 7 11.350
3 小野澤　勇吾ＭＳＣ 中１ 70.700 13 12.100 3 11.700 2 12.000 9 11.900 7 11.200 4 11.800
4 曽根　銘斗 米田功 中３ 70.600 5 12.600 6 11.100 7 11.550 5 12.550 12 10.850 2 11.950
5 大矢　龍翔 ジョイ相模原　Ａ中３ 69.900 11 12.200 4 11.500 12 11.150 4 12.600 10 11.000 6 11.450
6 由利　泰成 ジョイ相模原　Ａ中３ 69.350 3 13.100 32 9.000 8 11.500 2 13.150 4 11.300 8 11.300
7 大江田　賢 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中１ 69.200 4 12.750 7 11.000 8 11.500 13 11.650 4 11.300 17 11.000
8 家富　大門司とらい 中３ 68.850 9 12.300 13 10.600 6 11.600 8 12.100 18 10.500 5 11.750
9 秋山　晴 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中１ 68.800 1 13.350 8 10.850 11 11.300 39 10.300 1 11.900 11 11.100
10 本間　湧大 ＫＳＣ海老名 中３ 67.600 15 11.800 9 10.800 10 11.400 11 11.800 14 10.750 14 11.050
11 伊藤　煌生 ジョイ相模原　Ａ中２ 67.500 15 11.800 16 10.450 5 11.700 17 11.350 9 11.050 10 11.150
12 戸部　達平 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｃ 中３ 66.800 7 12.500 27 9.600 15 10.950 1 13.200 19 10.300 24 10.250
13 須﨑　陽斗 ジョイ相模原　Ａ中３ 66.550 10 12.250 26 9.700 13 11.050 9 11.900 14 10.750 18 10.900
14 池田　英彰 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 中３ 66.300 18 11.700 18 10.400 16 10.800 17 11.350 10 11.000 14 11.050
14 坂本　悠希 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 中２ 66.300 18 11.700 10 10.750 14 11.000 32 10.550 7 11.200 11 11.100
16 榊原　蒼翔 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中２ 65.800 12 12.150 22 10.100 20 10.400 19 11.150 6 11.250 19 10.750
17 今井　暖人 ＭＳＣ 中１ 65.650 14 12.000 11 10.700 17 10.600 12 11.700 23 10.100 21 10.550
18 棚池　空良 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ中２ 65.300 25 11.400 19 10.250 22 10.350 14 11.550 16 10.700 14 11.050
19 斉藤　直紀 ジョイ相模原　Ｃ中２ 64.400 22 11.550 21 10.200 23 10.300 27 10.800 13 10.800 19 10.750
20 米田　湊 ＳＲＣ 中１ 63.700 21 11.600 25 9.800 17 10.600 25 10.850 26 9.750 11 11.100
21 栗原　琉唯 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 中１ 63.500 30 11.050 24 9.850 20 10.400 29 10.700 21 10.250 9 11.250
22 佐藤　廣太朗ＹＳＭＣ　Ｃ 中２ 63.150 28 11.300 14 10.500 23 10.300 23 10.900 27 9.650 22 10.500
22 飛鳥井　麗王ジョイ相模原　Ｂ中３ 63.150 35 10.450 14 10.500 17 10.600 16 11.500 19 10.300 31 9.800
24 髙木　皓介 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ中１ 61.700 22 11.550 30 9.200 25 9.700 21 11.050 21 10.250 28 9.950
25 木村　光晴 ＭＳＣ 中１ 61.050 24 11.450 16 10.450 26 9.400 29 10.700 29 8.700 23 10.350
26 堀米　翔 ＳＲＣ 中２ 60.550 8 12.400 36 8.300 27 9.200 6 12.500 34 8.250 30 9.900
27 湯田　陽斗 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｃ 中１ 59.600 25 11.400 12 10.650 30 8.800 23 10.900 38 7.750 27 10.100
28 河本　綾晟 ジョイ相模原　Ｃ中１ 58.650 40 9.600 29 9.300 27 9.200 38 10.350 24 10.050 26 10.150
29 鈴木 洸太 バディーＪｒ 中３ 58.450 18 11.700 27 9.600 32 7.700 14 11.550 37 7.950 28 9.950
30 高味　大樹　米田功 中３ 58.250 42 0.000 1 12.750 3 11.850 22 10.950 16 10.700 1 12.000
31 有賀　丈二 ＭＳＣ 中１ 56.500 32 10.750 23 9.900 36 6.100 19 11.150 33 8.400 25 10.200
32 浮世 拓夢 バディーＪｒ 中１ 55.800 38 10.200 34 8.900 31 8.150 36 10.450 32 8.550 34 9.550
33 長澤　駿介 ジョイ相模原　Ｃ中３ 55.700 27 11.350 38 7.800 29 8.900 36 10.450 35 8.150 39 9.050
34 石山　風空 ＳＲＣ 中１ 54.950 30 11.050 39 7.700 33 7.650 32 10.550 29 8.700 37 9.300
35 芦田　颯希 ＳＲＣ 中１ 54.700 41 9.450 31 9.100 34 7.300 32 10.550 29 8.700 33 9.600
36 岡本　皓明 あすなろ 中３ 54.150 33 10.700 32 9.000 37 5.850 25 10.850 36 8.100 32 9.650
37 黒沢　光惺 あすなろ 中２ 53.100 37 10.300 37 8.200 38 5.300 27 10.800 28 8.950 34 9.550
38 露木 紘翔 バディーＪｒ 中２ 49.650 36 10.350 39 7.700 40 4.450 39 10.300 39 7.700 38 9.150
39 五島　空悠 ＭＳＣ 中１ 49.250 39 9.850 35 8.600 35 6.950 31 10.600 41 4.500 41 8.750
40 稲田　将紀 ＳＲＣ 中１ 43.650 34 10.550 41 3.700 39 5.200 32 10.550 40 4.800 40 8.850
41 藤原　柑太 米田功 中３ 41.250 17 11.750 19 10.250 41 0.000 42 0.000 25 9.850 36 9.400
42 井上　諒一 ジョイ相模原　Ｃ中１ 21.300 28 11.300 42 0.000 41 0.000 41 10.000 42 0.000 42 0.000

柏倉　颯 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ中１ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－


